ACCESSORIES
HONDA civic cCOUPE

GENUINE HONDA ACCESSORIES PRICE

PROTECTION PACKAGE

REMOTE ENGINE STARTER PACKAGE
AEROKIT

17" ALLOY WHEEL

AMBIENT LIGHTING (BLUE)

ALL SEASON MATS (HIGH WALL)
AUTO DAY/NIGHT MIRROR & ATTACHMENT
ASHTRAY CUPHOLDER STYLE
CARGO COVER

CARGO HOOK

CARGO NET

DOOR EDGE FILM

ENGINE BLOCK HEATER

FOG LIGHTS

FULL NOSEMASK

HOOD EDGE DEFLECTOR
ILLUMINATED CONSOLE (BLUE)
MOONROOF VISOR

REAR BUMPER APPLIQUE

REAR SPLASH GUARDS

REMOTE ENGINE STARTER ATTACHMENT & BASE
REMOTE ENGINE STARTER FOB
TRUNK TRAY

TRUNK EDGE & BUMPER PROTECTOR
WHEEL LOCKS

WIRELESS CHARGER UNIT & ATTACHMENT
BODY SIDE MOULDING

DOOR EDGE GUARDS

FRONT UNDERBODY SPOILER

SIDE UNDERBODY SPOILER

REAR UNDERBODY SPOILER

WING SPOILER

PAINT PENS

»Pestination

KINGSWAY HONDA

$356.66
$871.56
$1,773.80
$2,299.86
$188.64
$114.75
$305.82
$53.66
$313.46
$38.21
$118.21

$98.63

$193.90 NOSE FOG ALL-SEASON
MASK LIGHTS FLOOR MATS

$511.26
$230.23
$275.30
$371.19
$199.60
$107.76

AUTOMATIC BODY SIDE MOONRDOF
$113.02 DIMMING MIRROR MOULDING VISOR

$871.56
$114.86
$160.18
$79.16
$90.80

$694.37 ASHTRAY FRONT UNDEBODY
$329.20 CUPHOLDER SPOILER

$179.31
$495.00
$892.00
$545.00
$672.39
$12.90

SPLASH CARGO WING
GUARDS NET SPOILER

Prices subject to change, installation included, taxes extra. Only at Destination Kingsway Honda. See us for details or call us at (604) 873-1611



