

## **ACCESSORIES** HONDA CIVIC COUPE

GENUINE HONDA ACCESSORIES	PRICE
PROTECTION PACKAGE	\$356.66
REMOTE ENGINE STARTER PACKAGE	\$871.56
AERO KIT	\$1,773.80
17" ALLOY WHEEL	\$2,299.86
AMBIENT LIGHTING (BLUE)	\$188.64
ALL SEASON MATS (HIGH WALL)	\$114.75
AUTO DAY/NIGHT MIRROR & ATTACHMENT	\$305.82
ASHTRAY CUPHOLDER STYLE	\$53.66
CARGO COVER	\$313.46
CARGO HOOK	\$38.21
CARGO NET	\$118.21
DOOR EDGE FILM	\$98.63
ENGINE BLOCK HEATER	\$193.90
FOG LIGHTS	\$511.26
FULL NOSEMASK	\$230.23
HOOD EDGE DEFLECTOR	\$275.30
ILLUMINATED CONSOLE (BLUE)	\$371.19
MOONROOF VISOR	\$199.60
REAR BUMPER APPLIQUE	\$107.76
REAR SPLASH GUARDS	\$113.02
REMOTE ENGINE STARTER ATTACHMENT & BASE	\$871.56
REMOTE ENGINE STARTER FOB	\$114.86
TRUNK TRAY	\$160.18
TRUNK EDGE & BUMPER PROTECTOR	\$79.16
WHEEL LOCKS	\$90.80
WIRELESS CHARGER UNIT & ATTACHMENT	\$694.37
BODY SIDE MOULDING	\$329.20
DOOR EDGE GUARDS	\$179.31
FRONT UNDERBODY SPOILER	\$495.00
SIDE UNDERBODY SPOILER	\$892.00
REAR UNDERBODY SPOILER	\$545.00
WING SPOILER	\$672.39
PAINT PENS	\$12.90







NOSE MASK

FOG LIGHTS

ALL-SEASON FLOOR MATS









AUTOMATIC **DIMMING MIRROR** 

**BODY SIDE** MOULDING

MOONROOF **VISOR** 







**ASHTRAY** CUPHOLDER

FRONT UNDEBODY **SPOILER** 

CAR COVER







SPLASH **GUARDS** 

CARGO NET

WING **SPOILER**